O 22nd EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS ACROBATIC

‘r 13th to 16th October 2005 /-)\

G
(\ in Thessaloniki, (GRE) UO

Tempo Exercise Women’s Group Junior
Exercice Dynamique Trio Féminin Junior

Individual Judges Scores

Notes des Juges
ChairJudge  U. WOZTKWIAK UEG  Execution 1 E. NARIMANOV AZE  Attistic 1 V. KALININ LTU
Difficulty 1 J. WOOTTON UEG  Execution2 C. PERIDY-CHARLIERFRA  Atrtistic 2 E. KACZOROWSKA POL
Difficulty 2 T. BERNARDO POR  Execution 3 L. VOLOBUEV RUS  Attistic 3 J. OLEARY IRL
Execution 4 G. DE BRUYN BEL  Artistic 4 S. SARGEANT GBR
Rank Federation NOC Execution Artistry Diff Pen Score Total Gap
Rang Fédération Code i 2 3 4 Tot 1 2 3 4 Tot Diff Déd Score Total Ecart
1. RUSSIA RUS EKHLAKOVA MARIA / SHUSHKINA YULIA / SHIKER EKATERINA
Balance Exercise
Tempo Exercise 9.7 9.6 9.8 9.7 9.70 9.6 9.5 9.6 9.6 9.60 10.000 (80) 29.300 29.300

2. GREAT BRITAIN GBR MORRISON CASEY / GROVE EMILY / COOPER ELEANOR
Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 9.6 9.7 9.6 9.7 9.65 9.6 9.4 9.5 9.7 9.5510.000 (80) 29.200 29.200 0.100
3. UKRAINE UKR SHEVCHENKO NATALIYA / REKEDA VIRA / REKEDA NADIYA

Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 9.7 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.60 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.7 9.50 10.000 (80) 29.100 29.100 0.200
4. BELARUS BLR USMANAIA ALISA / KHRYPACH YULIYA / DYDKOVSKAIA HANNA

Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 9.3 94 9.6 9.6 9.50 9.6 94 9.4 9.3 9.40 10.000 (80) 28.900 28.900 0.400
5. FRANCE FRA BARDY Celia/ DESVIGNES MELISSA / VAN ECHELPOE MAGALIE

Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 9.4 94 94 9.2 9.40 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.4 9.3510.000 (80) 28.750 28.750 0.550
6. BELGIUM BEL HENRIST FLORENCE / ALLIET CHLOE / VAN GAMPELAERE KIM

Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 9.3 9.3 9.5 9.6 9.40 9.2 9.1 9.1 9.3 9.1510.000 (80) 28.550 28.550 0.750
7. BULGARIA BUL ILIEVA ANNA / MEDARSKA SILVIYA / MATEVA IVETA

Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 94 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.35 9.0 9.1 9.4 9.2 9.1510.000 (80) 28.500 28.500 0.800

8. NETHERLANDS NED BETTEN KARIN / NICOLAI MARRIT / GALEMA PAULA
Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 9.3 9.1 9.5 9.3 9.30 9.1 9.1 9.3 9.3 9.2010.000 (80) 0.1 28.400 28.400 0.900
8. POLAND POL HALAMBIEC HALAMBIEC / FRATCZAK JOANNA / WEGRZYNOWICZ MONIKA

Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 9.4 9.0 9.3 9.1 9.20 9.4 9.2 9.1 9.2 9.20 10.000 (80) 28.400 28.400 0.900
10. GREECE GRE STAFIDA ELENI/ TSOUYALA KONSTANTINA / APIDOPOULOU CHRISTINA

Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 9.2 9.2 95 9.2 9.20 9.1 9.2 9.4 9.1 9.1510.000 (80) 28.350 28.350 0.950
11. PORTUGAL POR MACHADO MONICA / GAMA CATARINA / CHALAMPITA MARIA

Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 9.3 9.0 94 9.1 9.20 8.8 9.1 9.0 9.3 9.0510.000 (80) 28.250 28.250 1.050
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12. GERMANY GER STOLL SANDRA DANIELA / HEGELE SABRINA / ABELE NICOLE

Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 9.4 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.05 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.9 9.00 10.000 (80) 28.050 28.050 1.250
13. ARMENIA ARM AGHAJANYAN GOHAR / AGHAJANYAN ZHANNA / GEVORGYAN ARAKSYA

Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 8.9 9.2 8.9 9.1 9.00 8.8 8.8 9.1 9.1 8.95 9.500 (60) 27.450 27.450 1.850
14. IRELAND IRL DALY AISLING / O’'BRIEN MICHELLE / BARRETT HANNA

Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 9.1 8.6 8.6 8.8 8.70 8.9 8.7 9.1 9.0 8.95 9.500 (60) 1.0 26.150 26.150 3.150

15. SWITZERLAND SUl CHIUPPI CHLOE / SALVADORI ORNELLA / NOIRJEAN DELPHINE
Balance Exercise

Tempo Exercise 78 74 7.7 7.6 7.65 8.4 8.8 8.6 8.2 8.50 9.650 (66) 25.800 25.800 3.500
LONGINES
%
Page 2/2

Printed 13/10/2005 at 13:54



